
TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)193.6 POCHEPKO Andrey RUS WCH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

190.2

  7.2  8.9  8.110.110.8  8.710.6
10.3  8.9  9.910.0  9.1  9.5  8.7

172.7154.9136.9116.896.978.7

10.5  9.3
10.210.0
  9.9  9.5
59.428.8ITAMONNA

Paolo
14741

186.0

  7.2  9.6  9.110.4  9.9  7.710.1
  9.810.110.0  8.810.8  7.3  8.5

169.0149.3130.2111.090.375.3

  8.9  9.5
  8.810.4
  8.810.3
56.730.2GERWEISS

Simon
13422

165.2

  8.5  8.7  8.010.5  8.5  9.9
  8.5  9.7  8.610.310.3  9.3

148.2129.8113.292.473.6

  8.610.1
  7.4  8.9
10.3  9.1
54.428.1ITATORRACCHI

Alessio
14823

147.5

  8.3  8.9  6.1  9.210.4
  9.1  9.8  8.810.2  9.8

130.1111.496.577.1

10.2  9.5
  7.810.8
10.0  8.6
56.928.9LATCVETKOVS

Gvido
15324

128.7

  8.6  9.3  8.710.5
10.1  8.3  7.010.2

110.092.476.7

  6.4  9.8
  9.5  9.9
10.110.3
56.030.0SUIFLUECKIGER

Marvin
16945

107.8

  8.4  7.5  8.8
  7.810.110.1

91.674.0

  9.710.4
  6.6  8.5
  9.810.1
55.129.0RUSBOROVOI

Evgeniu
16366

88.5

  6.910.1
  9.2  9.7

72.4

  6.8  8.9
10.0  9.2
  7.410.3
52.628.4RUSBASSARIEV

Alexander
16337

71.1

  9.5
  8.7

  8.3  8.5
  9.4  8.3
10.3  8.1
52.924.9RUSZANIN

Anton
16668
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH

Records Team
WRJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

553-10xRUSBOROVOI Evgeniu16361 QF88 93 94 94 94 90

551-10xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander1633 RUS2 QF90 91 96 92 94 88

548-  4xITATORRACCHI Alessio1482 ITA3 QF87 93 91 91 92 94

547-  7xGERWEISS Simon1342 GER 14 QF89 90 90 94 93 91

546-  9xLATCVETKOVS Gvido1532 LAT5 QF93 88 91 94 91 89

544-11xRUSZANIN Anton1666 RUS6 QF92 90 92 91 90 89

541-  5xSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin16947 QF94 89 94 91 87 86

537-  7xITAMONNA Paolo1474 ITA8 QF88 92 82 91 90 94

536-  4xBULTODOROV Aleksandar10509 86 90 86 90 92 92

535-11xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne126410 90 88 91 91 84 91

535-  6xCZEKRSEK Krystof110811 92 87 91 86 91 88

535-  3xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem1637 RUS12 91 93 92 85 85 89

531-  8xFRAFAVIER Remi1207 FRA13 85 85 88 92 94 87

531-  7xITABERTAIOLA Matteo1454 ITA14 89 89 93 88 89 83

531-  6xUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr178515 96 93 86 89 85 82

530-  7xFINKIVI Konsta117616 93 88 88 86 91 84

528-  8xFRADORTOMB Edouard1206 FRA17 93 91 87 84 89 84

528-  2xFRATHIEL Nicolas1224 FRA18 84 88 93 87 88 88

527-  4xINDDAS Arjun1383 IND19 88 86 90 92 88 83

526-  9xPOLRABCZUK Jakub1610 POL20 88 86 89 88 87 88

526-  4xPOLMARCINIAK Mikolaj1603 POL21 89 91 86 90 83 87

524-  5xNEDNOOIJ Sander156822 86 91 85 86 90 86

524-  3xPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk1611 POL23 88 86 89 90 83 88

523-  4xINDMEHRA Siddharth Kishore1400 IND24 86 88 88 86 86 89

519-  3xGERMADER Jonathan Niklas131225 84 82 92 89 86 86

518-  6xFRAPAIROUX Gauderic121926 90 88 87 90 86 77
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

516-  4xINDSINGH Mankaranpreet1422 IND27 88 83 88 87 86 84

516-  3xGERFAHS Oliver1289 GER 228 86 87 84 84 85 90

516-  2xGERSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1333 GER 129 87 80 78 91 89 91

514-  6xGERHADRATH Theo1293 GER 130 81 86 86 86 85 90

513-  4xGERLOTTER Fabian1311 GER 231 82 89 85 85 85 87

510-  2xGERBRAUN Nicolas Heiko128032 90 90 84 79 83 84

504-  6xHUNNAGY Mate136533 75 83 86 81 89 90

504-  3x A
2

SUIFERRARI Davide169334 83 78 87 87 81 88

502-  8xAUSGROVES Bailey James100935 75 82 86 87 92 80

502-  3xAUTGREPPMAYR Marvin102136 89 74 83 85 82 89

500-  3x B
2

LATSMILGA Kristaps1535 LAT37 76 79 78 88 89 90

499-  7xLATZORGE Rihards1536 LAT38 86 87 81 82 77 86

498-  6x C
2

ROUCODREAN Paul-Casian162339 73 82 90 86 86 81

498-  2xPOLPASTULA Tomasz160740 80 87 87 89 77 78

490-  1xLATBARAKS Krisjanis153141 88 78 80 79 84 81

485-  2xAUTMAIR Simon102242 85 75 76 88 85 76

483-  4xGERMUELLER Fabian131843 69 89 81 81 78 85

476-  1xFINKUUSELA Joonas118044 79 84 79 80 80 74

474-  2xFINROOS Niko118745 72 79 83 84 77 79

473-  1xISRSHAYPER Don144446 80 82 75 81 78 77

466-  2xGERWUSSLER Marco1345 GER 247 62 75 82 82 83 82

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 8

A 2 Athlete 1693 FERRARI Davide (SUI) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position
B 2 Athlete 1535 SMILGA Kristaps (LAT) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position
C 2 Athlete 1623 CODREAN Paul-Casian (ROU) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend 60E2FCAD

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:30:44)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (03.05.2016 13:27:14)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 10:58:28)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH

Records Team
WRJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1630-24x1 RUS - Russian Federation 273 274 280 268 269 266

551-10xBASSARIEV Alexander1633 90 91 96 92 94 88

544-11xZANIN Anton1666 92 90 92 91 90 89

535-  3xCHERNOUSOV Artem1637 91 93 92 85 85 89

1616-18x2 ITA - Italy 270 271 271 264 274 266

548-  4xTORRACCHI Alessio1482 87 93 91 91 92 94

537-  7xMONNA Paolo1474 88 92 82 91 90 94

531-  7xBERTAIOLA Matteo1454 89 89 93 88 89 83

1587-18x3 FRA - France 262 264 268 263 271 259

531-  8xFAVIER Remi1207 85 85 88 92 94 87

528-  8xDORTOMB Edouard1206 93 91 87 84 89 84

528-  2xTHIEL Nicolas1224 84 88 93 87 88 88

1577-15x4 GER 1 - Germany 1 257 256 254 271 267 272

547-  7xWEISS Simon1342 89 90 90 94 93 91

516-  2xSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1333 87 80 78 91 89 91

514-  6xHADRATH Theo1293 81 86 86 86 85 90

1576-16x5 POL - Poland 265 263 264 268 253 263

526-  9xRABCZUK Jakub1610 88 86 89 88 87 88

526-  4xMARCINIAK Mikolaj1603 89 91 86 90 83 87

524-  3xSAKOWSKI Patryk1611 88 86 89 90 83 88
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1566-12x6 IND - India 262 257 266 265 260 256

527-  4xDAS Arjun1383 88 86 90 92 88 83

523-  4xMEHRA Siddharth Kishore1400 86 88 88 86 86 89

516-  4xSINGH Mankaranpreet1422 88 83 88 87 86 84

1545-19x7 LAT - Latvia 255 254 250 264 257 265

546-  9xCVETKOVS Gvido1532 93 88 91 94 91 89

500-  3xSMILGA Kristaps1535 76 79 78 88 89 90

499-  7xZORGE Rihards1536 86 87 81 82 77 86

1495-  9x8 GER 2 - Germany 2 230 251 251 251 253 259

516-  3xFAHS Oliver1289 86 87 84 84 85 90

513-  4xLOTTER Fabian1311 82 89 85 85 85 87

466-  2xWUSSLER Marco1345 62 75 82 82 83 82

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 8

A 2 Athlete 1535 SMILGA Kristaps (LAT) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend BB298563

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:31:03)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (03.05.2016 13:27:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 10:58:18)
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